006891

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 6 2051104172

*BHAMERE MEGHA DATTATRAY (VANMALA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006886

DATE
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 1 2051104170

AGARWAL TUSHAR SAORIYA (USHABATI)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



006887 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 2 2051104227
AMALE TUSHAR YASHWANT (SANGEETA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006888  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 3 2051104229
*ANKITA AGARWALA (RAINI)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006889
AVHAD

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006890 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 5 2051104231

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 4 2051104171
SHRIKANT NIVRUTTI (MANGAL)

*BHAGARE DIPTI DIGAMBAR (NIRMALA)

(1130)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006892 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 7 2051104256
BHANSALI KALPESH PRAVIN (PUSHPA)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006893  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 8 2051104233

BHINGARE TEJAS SAMBHAJI (MEENA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006894 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 9 2051104234
BIRADAR GANESH GOVINDRAO (LAXMIBAT)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006895  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 10 2051104236

CHAUDHARI ABHISHEK DEVENDRA (BABY)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006896 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 11 2051104238

CHAVAN MANGESH CHANDARRAO (CHANDA)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006897  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 12 2051104175

DAHAD RAHUL UMAKANT (BABITA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



006898
*DESAI

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006899 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 14 2051104176
DESHMUKH ANAND BABURAO (YAMUNA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 13 2051104240
AKHILA RAJKUMAR (VISHRANTI)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006900 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 15 2051104177
*DESHMUKH NEHA RAJAN (JAYA)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006901 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 16 2051104243

DHAVAL NUWAL (ANITA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006902 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 17 2051104178
FULADI SUYOG PRAKASH (SANGITA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006903  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 18 2051104179

GAMBHIRE SANDEEP BHAGVAT (KESHAR)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006904 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 19 2051104262
HOLE ALOK AVINASH (VIJAYA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006905  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 20 2051104180

*INGALE GEETANJALI RAMDAS (MANGAL)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006906 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 21 2051104181
*JADHAV PRATIBHA BHARAT (SAROJ)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006907  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 22 2051104245

KABURE AJINKYA SURYAKANT (VEENA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006908 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 23 2051104182
KANAWADE SANJAY RAMESH (BEBI)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006909  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 24 2051104183

KARANJKAR ARUN TANAJI (MEENA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006910 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 25 2051104222
KAVADE VINIT JAYVANT (ANITA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006911 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 26 2051104184

KHANZODE MONISH RAKESH (LALITA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006912 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 27 2051104185
KULKARNI PAYAL VINAYAK (SUREKHA)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006913 BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 28 2051104247

KULKARNI PRATHMESH POPAT (PRATIMA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



006914 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 29 2051104248
LOBHE KESHAV VAIJANATH (MEERA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006915 BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 30 2051104187
LONI VIRENDRA ASHOK (SUNITA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006916
*MANE

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006917 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 32 2051104191
MANE PRASAD ASHOKRAO (NAYAN)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 31 2051104189
MAYURI MOHAN (ASHALATA)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006918 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 33 2051104250
MARATHE GAJANAN PUNA (ANUSAYA)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006919  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 34 2051104193

MITTHA BALAJI RAVINDRA (VIJAYLAXMI)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006920 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 35 2051104252
MUJAHID RIZWAN RAFIQUE (NASIM)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006921  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 36 2051104174

*NEHA JAGDEEP BRAMHANE (KARUNA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



006922 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 37 2051104195
*NIDHI GHIYA (MADHU)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006923 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 38 2051104197
0ZA ROHIT SATYANARAYAN (POURNIMA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006924
*PATHA

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006925 BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 40 2051104198
*PHULE NETRA DEEPAK (JAYASHREE)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 39 2051104254
K SNEHA ARUN KUMAR (NEELIMA)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006926

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 41 2051104200

PIMPALE MAHESH SHESHARAO (SAKHARBAT)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006927 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 42 2051104202
PRATEESH DHAR (SEEMA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006928 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 43 2051104203
*PUROHIT MONALI HITESH (LORETTA)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006929  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 44 2051104205

RAJGIRE SWAPNIL SADASHIV (PARVATI)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006930 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 45 2051104206
RANGOLE GAUTAM PARMESHWAR (KANTABAI)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201D
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
207)
(208)

006931

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 46 2051104207

RATHOD MAHESH RAMRAO (FULABAI)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



006932
RODE

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006933 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 48 2051104210
SACHETI SONESH SUNILKUMAR (KALPANA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 47 2051104208
NIRANJAN CHANDRASHEKHAR (GAURI)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006934 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 49 2051104220
*SAGARE VIJAYMALA AMOL (SAVITRI)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006935  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 50 2051104209

SALVE PRATHAMESH CHANDRAKANT (UMA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006936 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 51 2051104257
SHAIKH ROHIT SUJIT (ROSHANARA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006937  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 52 2051104258

SHAIKH SIKANDAR RAJJAK (SALIMA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006938 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 53 2051104211
SHINGAVI MAHAVIR PARAS (NILKAMAL)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006939 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 54 2051104212

SILGARI KISHOR TUKARAM (RENUKA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006940 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 55 2051104260

SINGH SIDDHARTH GAUTAM (NILAM)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006941 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 56 2051104173
SNEHIT GOPAL BORSE (PUSHPA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



006942

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 57 2051104213

SURYAWANSHI JAYESH MADHUKAR (SULOCHANA)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006943 BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 58 2051104215
TAGALPALLEWAR NIKESH MANGALDAS (MADHURI)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006944

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 59 2051104216

TULJAPURKAR SAGAR JAGDISH (MAYA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006945

DATE
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 60 2051104218

VANJARI KUMAR KAILAS (CHANDRABHAGA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006946 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 61 2051104224

ZOTING SUDHIR KAMALAKAR (RANJANA)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
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INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 67 2051003770

BILDIKAR SWAPNIL SATISH (SUCHETA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



028236
GATIKW

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028237  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 77 2051003782
GAWADE PRAMOD RAMCHANDRA (KANTABAI)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 75 2051003780
AD GAURAV ARUN (SUNITA)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028238  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 78 2051003783

GAWALI PRANIL GOTU (SUNITA)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028239  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 123 2050806338

ISANE HASAN SHAUKAT (ZOHRA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028240 BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 124 2050806349
KAMBLE AMOL KADAPPA (LAXMI)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028241  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 83 2051003788

*KHAIRE NILAM MAHADEV (SHASHIKALA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



028242

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 84 2051003790

KHANDE SACHIN JANARDHAN (ASHABAI)

(1130)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

028243
*KHATR
(1130)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 86 2051003791
I EKTA INDERKUMAR (NIRMALA)
KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028244  BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 125 2050904959
KOTKAR VINAY NANDKISHORE (LEENA)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028245 BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 99 2051003805

*PATEL YAMINIBEN NARSINHBHATI (MADHUKANTA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



028246  BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 100 2051003806
*PATIL BHAKTI BALASAHEB (MANJUSHA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028247  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 103 2051003809
*POPHALE RAGINI RAMCHANDRA (RENUKA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028248 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 104 2051003777
*PRANJALI ONKAR DHAWADE (MANGALA)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028249  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 128 2050904999

SHAH NIKET NARENDRA (NEETA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028250 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 108 2051003813
SHAH SAHIL NITIN (DIPIKA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028251  BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 129 2050905009

SHETE ANIKET PRALHAD (VIMAL)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



028252

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 114 2051003820

SUMEDH SANJAY TANKHIWALE (SUPRIYA)

(1130)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

028253
*YERTE
(1130)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 121 2051003825
POOJA SHRIKANT (ASHA)
KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

APR/MAY 2012

028254  BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 98 2051003804

PASALKAR BHANUDAS VIJAY (ARUNA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

028255 BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 101
PATIL HEMANT BHAGWAN (SHAILA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051003807

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028256  BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 130 2050905019
SONAWANE GHANASHAM PANDIT (KUSUM)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028257  BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 90 2051003795

MAHURE NILESH PANDURANG (SUNANDA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028258 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 91 2051003796
MALODE MANISH UDDHAWRAO (SANJIVANI)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028259  BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 62 2051003765

*ANMOL BAKAYA ()
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



028260 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 63 2051003766
*BADGE SHWETA RATAN (INDU)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028261 BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 68 2051003771
*BOKADE PRIYANKA SEVARAM (KALPANA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



028262

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 071 SR. NO: 73 2051003778

*DURGE SONAM VASANT (NANDA)

(1130)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IIT (324)
(333)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

028263

KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 80 2051003785

*JOSHI PRIYANKA AVADHUT (SAVITA)

(1130)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



028264  BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 106 2051003810
*RATHOD DIPALI SHAMRAO (VINA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028265 BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 109 2051003814
*SHEGOKAR NIKITA NARESH (SNEHAL)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028266  BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 110 2051003815
*SHEWALE ADVETA DATTA (SUREKHA)

(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028267  BATCH: 071  SR. NO: 89 2051003794

LOHOT ABHINAV DEELIP (SANGEETA)
(1130) KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
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